2018 Proposed Spring Remote Production Schedule

Date Event Location Teams Crew Call | Event Time End Time
Tues 2/2018 |CEDC Luncheon [Event Center CEDC Annual Meeting Truck llam 12pm 1:30pm
Wed 3/14/18 |Girls Softball |Castle Rock HS Woodland vs Castle Rock Truck 3pm 4pm 6pm
Fri 3/16/18 |Girls Softball |Kelso HS Camas vs Kelso Truck 3pm 4pm 6pm
Wed 3/21/18 |Girls Softball |Kelso HS Mark Morris vs Kelso Truck 3pm 4pm 6pm
Fri 3/23/18 |Girls Softball [Kalama HS Napavine vs Kalama Truck 3pm 4pm 6pm
Fri 3/30/18 |Girls Softball |Kelso HS R A Long vs Kelso Truck 5:30pm 6:30pm 9:30pm
Sat 4/7/18 |Girls Softball  |Kelso HS Montesano & Stadium vs Kelso Truck 12pm 1pm & 3pm |5pm
Mon  4/16/18 |Girls Softball |R A Long HS Mark Morris vs R A Long Truck 3pm 4pm 6pm
Thur  4/19/18 |Boys Baseball [Toutle Lake HS Castle Rock vs Toutle Lake Truck 3pm 4pm 6pm
Wed 4/25/18 |Track Longview Stadium| Mark Morris, R A Long & Washougal Truck 3pm 3:30pm 7pm
Fri 4/27/18 |Girls Softball |Castle Rock HS LaCenter vs Castle Rock Truck 3pm 4pm 6pm
Wed 5/2/18 |Girls Softball |7th Ave R A Long vs Mark Morris Truck 3pm 4pm 6pm
Mon 5/7/18 |Girls Softball |Castle Rock HS Toutle Lake vs Castle Rock Truck 3pm 4pm 6pm
Wed 5/9/18 |Girls Softball |Castle Rock HS Napavine vs Castle Rock Truck 3pm 4pm 6pm
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